
Pos.
Ent.

No.
Entrant Name Car

Rd.1

2/12

Rd.2

4/30

Rd.3

6/4

Rd.4

8/6

Rd.5

10/29

Rd.6

12/17

Best

Score

参加

回数

1 23 TiRACING レンタカー エリーゼ LOTUS ELISE 10.19 13.36 10.77 10.18 10.23 13.36 5

2 73 lin lin SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 9.92 8.61 11.06 12.09 12.09 4

3 60 くまち SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC32S 10.16 10.86 9.57 10.86 3

4 219 コロコロまろん SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 8.51 9.28 9.87 9.87 3

287 kaz NISSAN MARCH NISMO K13 9.65 9.65 1

229 #46しんご SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 9.56 9.56 1

121 あおいのりお HONDA S660 8.85 8.85 1

Jun@S2K HONDA S2000 AP1 5.93 6.29 6.68

Jun@Exige LOTUS EXIGE 出走せず 7.97

251 kame@mezase100kg SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 7.95 7.95 1

76 キンG@DXLスイフト SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC32S 7.78 7.78 1

MAZDA RX-7 FD3S 7.50

LOTUS ELISE 4.67 6.05

7 201 はやぱん VW GOLF 7 GTI CLUBSPORT 7.24 7.43 7.30 7.43 3

VW GOLF 7.5 GTI TCR 6.30 7.38

PORSCHE 981 Boxster S 5.31 3.78 4.53

283 smGOLF Vap VW GOLF 7 GTI 7.13 7.13 1

PORSCHE 718 Cayman GT4 7.10 5.31

LOTUS EXIGE 5.39

PORSCHE 718 Cayman GT4RS 4.04 3.13

10 26 いしわた３ SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 6.75 0.35 7.03 7.03 3

194 ふくすけオレンジ NISSAN NOTE NISMO S 6.90 5.10 6.51 6.90 3

249 とおる TOYOTA GR Yaris RZ HP 5.73 5.58 6.82 6.49 6.82 4

243 たかGTI VW GOLF 7.5 GTI TCR 4.77 6.77 6.81 6.81 3

274 お上品宮ニキ PORSCHE 718 Cayman GT4 6.75 6.75 1

265 Mイシツカ ABARTH 500 6.73 6.73 1

278 yutaha SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC32S 6.56 6.71 6.21 6.71 3

57 らい TOYOTA 86 ZN8 6.57 6.57 1

227 パンダトゥデイ HONDA TODAY V-JW3 5.59 3.11 6.19 6.19 3

184 タカさん DXLノートNPC東京Ntec 6.16 6.16 1

282 7173 LOTUS ELISE R 6.10 6.10 1

198 サトル RENAULT LUTECIA 5.95 5.95 1

15 ましゅ～

9 ベンプリ僕

 ← 色付けされている方々が、年間表彰の対象の皆様です。

75

7.50 3

57.10

袖-1GP 2023 シリーズランキング【Driver's Score】①   更新日：2023/12/18

6

57.97

57.382218

2175

さとっすぃ



Pos.
Ent.

No.
Entrant Name Car

Rd.1

2/12

Rd.2

4/30

Rd.3

6/4

Rd.4

8/6

Rd.5

10/29

Rd.6

12/17

Best

Score

参加

回数

145 R.Sugiura MAZDA ROADSTER ND 5.93 5.93 1

119 スレンダー軍曹 MAZDA RX-8 5.84 5.84 1

246 ブリカマッシュ SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 5.64 5.64 1

262 にいみ MINI F56 JCW 5.24 5.24 1

NISSAN SKYLINE GTR 34 5.10

NISSAN GTR R35 4.01

253 むらむら NISSAN MARCH 4.79 4.79 1

203 いち MINI F56 JCW 3.65 4.75 4.75 2

195 SHIGE981 PORSCHE 981 Cayman S 4.74 4.21 4.74 2

286 きいろいスイフト SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC32S 4.59 4.59 1

273 べーたβ TOYOTA GR Yaris RZ HP 4.58 4.58 1

279 kurobee2 SUBARU BRZ ZC6 -1.78 4.17 4.47 4.47 3

248 ねじまき鳥 HONDA CIVIC Type R 2.68 4.14 3.83 4.14 3

158 イッチー サンライズDXLポンコツGR86 3.85 3.85 1

250 k.sakamoto SUBARU BRZ ZC6 2.70 2.97 3.10 3.10 3

245 BRZ親父 SUBARU BRZ ZC6 2.69 2.69 1

54 中林稔明 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO Ⅸ 2.67 -0.41 2.67 2

281 やばたん銀@ぺん銀会 MAZDA RX-7 FD3S 2.38 2.38 1

SUBARU IMPREZA GRB 2.16

SUBARU LEGACY BP5 0.28

275 Cayman Samurai PORSCHE 981 Cayman GT4 2.03 2.03 1

185 Porsche 981 VW POLO GTI 1.57 0.23 1.57 2

118 モーリー MAZDA ROADSTER NB 1.52 1.52 1

TOYOTA 86 ZN6 1.52

SUBARU LEGACY BP5 0.67

277 H.Nakahara LOTUS EXIGE -3.21 1.17 1.17 2

241 黒@NB6 NRA MAZDA ROADSTER NB 1.10 1.10 1

AMG GTS -3.36 1.01

AMG A45S -1.97 -0.82

261 赤いメガーヌ RENAULT MEGANE 3 RS -0.80 0.86 -0.46 0.86 3

220 akitect7 CATERHAM 1700BDR -3.27 -2.08 -2.08 2

284 Y. Murayama MAZDA ROADSTER NB -2.11 -2.11 1

280 ユーリ NISSAN NOTE NISMO S -4.33 -4.33 1

285 S. Murakami PORSCHE 996 -4.70 -4.70 1

276 ひろ@ZC33S SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S -6.25 -6.25 1
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1 23 TiRACING レンタカー エリーゼ LOTUS ELISE 1'10.72 1'18.15 1'11.65 1'10.33 1'11.16 1'10.33 5

PORSCHE 718 Cayman GT4 1'10.91

PORSCHE 718 Cayman GT4RS 1'13.46 1'12.88 1'10.38

LOTUS EXIGE 1'15.59

274 お上品宮ニキ PORSCHE 718 Cayman GT4 1'11.28 1'11.28 1

MAZDA RX-7 FD3S 1'11.71

LOTUS ELISE 1'27.62 1'16.05

Jun@S2K HONDA S2000 AP1 1'13.35 1'14.91 1'13.45

Jun@Exige LOTUS EXIGE 出走せず 1'12.32

NISSAN GTR R35 1'13.00

NISSAN SKYLINE GTR 34 1'15.53

60 くまち SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'13.39 1'16.70 1'16.64 1'13.39 3

249 とおる TOYOTA GR Yaris RZ HP 1'14.26 1'15.84 1'15.38 1'14.41 1'13.72 1'13.72 5

PORSCHE 981 Boxster S 1'13.80 1'22.78 1'15.89

VW GOLF 7.5 GTI TCR 1'15.81 1'14.51

201 はやぱん VW GOLF 7 GTI CLUBSPORT 1'14.34 1'15.09 1'14.41 1'14.34 3

195 SHIGE981 PORSCHE 981 Cayman S 1'14.87 1'17.49 1'14.87 2

73 lin lin SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'15.29 1'25.44 1'16.24 1'15.07 1'15.07 4

57 らい TOYOTA 86 ZN8 1'15.14 1'15.14 1

282 7173 LOTUS ELISE R 1'15.28 1'15.28 1

243 たかGTI VW GOLF 7.5 GTI TCR 1'17.00 1'16.15 1'15.30 1'15.30 3

219 コロコロまろん SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'15.58 1'16.72 1'15.32 1'15.32 3

229 #46しんご SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'15.75 1'15.75 1

119 スレンダー軍曹 MAZDA RX-8 1'15.77 1'15.77 1

158 イッチー サンライズDXLポンコツGR86 1'15.86 1'15.86 1

287 kaz NISSAN MARCH NISMO K13 1'16.04 1'16.04 1

283 smGOLF Vap VW GOLF 7 GTI 1'16.25 1'16.25 1

54 中林稔明 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO Ⅸ 1'16.96 1'27.29 1'16.96 2

SUBARU IMPREZA GRB 1'16.99

SUBARU LEGACY BP5 1'21.65

273 べーたβ TOYOTA GR Yaris RZ HP 1'17.20 1'17.20 1

248 ねじまき鳥 HONDA CIVIC Type R 1'18.41 1'17.54 1'17.38 1'17.38 3

 ← 色付けされている方々が、年間表彰の対象者の皆様です。
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275 Cayman Samurai PORSCHE 981 Cayman GT4 1'17.66 1'17.66 1

251 kame@mezase100kg SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'17.78 1'17.78 1

279 kurobee2 SUBARU BRZ ZC6 1'30.79 1'18.41 1'17.82 1'17.82 3

AMG A45S 1'19.55 1'17.93

AMG GTS 1'29.29 1'20.59

246 ブリカマッシュ SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'18.07 1'18.07 1

265 Mイシツカ ABARTH 500 1'18.35 1'18.35 1

203 いち MINI F56 JCW 1'19.54 1'18.74 1'18.74 2

76 キンG@DXLスイフト SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC32S 1'18.79 1'18.79 1

26 いしわた３ SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'18.98 1'31.26 1'20.17 1'18.98 3

145 R.Sugiura MAZDA ROADSTER ND 1'19.35 1'19.35 1

250 k.sakamoto SUBARU BRZ ZC6 1'19.39 1'31.11 1'19.48 1'19.39 3

245 BRZ親父 SUBARU BRZ ZC6 1'19.40 1'19.40 1

262 にいみ MINI F56 JCW 1'19.59 1'19.59 1

194 ふくすけオレンジ NISSAN NOTE NISMO S 1'25.76 1'23.10 1'19.98 1'19.98 3

278 yutaha SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC32S 1'25.40 1'20.99 1'20.07 1'20.07 3

277 H. Nakahara LOTUS EXIGE 1'35.02 1'20.31 1'20.31 2

184 タカさん DXLノートNPC東京Ntec 1'20.32 1'20.32 1

TOYOTA 86 ZN6 1'20.61

SUBARU LEGACY BP5 1'22.31

286 きいろいスイフト SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC32S 1'20.92 1'20.92 1

121 あおいのりお HONDA S660 1'21.64 1'21.64 1

220 akitect7 CATERHAM 1700BDR 1'23.25 1'21.77 1'21.77 2

261 赤いメガーヌ RENAULT MEGANE 3 RS 1'22.13 1'27.75 1'22.01 1'22.01 3

281 やばたん銀@ぺん銀会 MAZDA RX-7 FD3S 1'23.23 1'23.23 1

118 モーリー MAZDA ROADSTER NB 1'23.37 1'23.37 1

198 サトル RENAULT LUTECIA 1'24.24 1'24.24 1

185 Porsche 981 VW POLO GTI 1'30.60 1'25.22 1'25.22 2

227 パンダトゥデイ HONDA TODAY V-JW3 1'25.70 1'34.55 1'25.59 1'25.59 3

285 S. Murakami PORSCHE 996 1'25.88 1'25.88 1

284 Y. Murayama MAZDA ROADSTER NB 1'28.23 1'28.23 1

253 むらむら NISSAN MARCH 1'28.27 1'28.27 1

241 黒@NB6 NRA MAZDA ROADSTER NB 1'31.11 1'31.11 1

280 ユーリ NISSAN NOTE NISMO S 1'36.79 1'36.79 1

276 ひろ@ZC33S SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'42.31 1'42.31 1

袖-1GP 2023 シリーズランキング【Best Laps】②   更新日：2023/12/18

21'20.61黒6268

41'17.93インテルみかさ薬局212


